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	Deacon
	Address
	Cell Phone
	Home Phone
	Email Address

	Altermann, John
	143 Melrose Dr.
Montgomery, TX 77356
	
	(936) 703-2677
	john112736@hotmail.com

	Austin, Wayne
	32 Misty Harbor E.
Montgomery, TX 77356
	(832) 689-0888
	
	waynedebaustin@hotmail.com

	Carter, Bill
	75 Wycliffe Dr.
Montgomery, TX 77356
	
	
	wcarter728@gmail.com

	Chandler, Chris
	12176 Sagittareus Dr. E
Montgomery, TX 77356
	(713) 478-6235
	
	Chandler3118@aol.com

	Collier, Steven
	3 Cordova Ct. Montgomery, TX 77536
	(936) 276-9699
	
	Collier_Collier76@yahoo.com

	Combest, Phil
	144 Hermitage
Montgomery, TX 77356
	(757) 560-5085
	(936) 597-5137
	combest7@aol.com

	Crist, Tim
	9409 Parkside Cir
Willis, TX 77318
	(832) 364-9419
	(832) 364-9421
	tdcrist43@gmail.com

	Daniels, Dennis
	13700 Falcons Landing
Montgomery,TX77356
	(281) 635-1521
	
	jddani521@gmail.com

	Derksen, Ken
	169 Pine Branch Dr.
Montgomery, TX 77356
	(219) 670-3770
	
	Kderksen80@gmail.com

	Gent, Terry
	9 West Oaks Ct
Montgomery, TX 77356
	(936) 522-8596
	(936) 597-9234
	tgentmass@aol.com

	Gerbino, Phil
	142 Creekwood E.
Montgomery, TX 77356
	(215) 284-5880
	
	pgerbino47@yahoo.com

	Hanshaw, Mike
	113 West Shore Dr.
Montgomery, TX 77356
	(713) 494-5734
	
	mnbprlk@gmail.com

	Jacobs, Frank
	3067 Bentwater Dr.
Montgomery, TX 77356
	
	
	frankjacobs216@gmail.com

	Hayden, Kevin
	150 Wedgewood Dr. W Montgomery, TX 77356
	(970) 215-5960
	
	kevinleehayden@aol.com

	Inglis, Scott
	15 Benthaven Isle
Montgomery, TX 77356
	(973) 960-7050
	
	cscott_inglis@yahoo.com

	King, David
	150 Wick Willow Dr.
Montgomery TX 77356
	
	(936)537-0624
	jdk_rs@hotmail.com

	Ladd, Steve
	974 Bentwater Dr.
Montgomery, TX 77356
	(817) 412-9626
	
	Steveladd1@gmail.com

	May, Craig
	83 Benthaven E.
Montgomery, TX 77356
	(218) 785-4205
	
	Bcraigmay81@gmail.com

	Merryman, Gary
	11762 Grand Harbor Blvd. Montgomery, TX 77356
	(918) 640-7395
	
	gsmerryman@windstream.net

	McNabb, Sandy
	19164 Laketree Drive
Montgomery, TX 77356
	(281) 615-7978
	(936) 449-6820‬
	agilemink@gmail.com

	Register, Matt
	289 Club Island Way Montgomery, TX 77356
	(713) 302-3240
	
	Matt@rrea.com

	Runser, Howard
	1090 Bentwater Dr. Montgomery, TX 77356
	(713) 306-5456
	
	Howard.runser@gmail.com

	Shane, Bob
	76 W. Pines Dr.
Montgomery, TX 77356
	(936) 203-4056
	
	Fuzzman1112@yahoo.com

	Stehling, Carey
	23 Yacht Harbor
Montgomery Tx 77356
	(830) 377-8638
	(936) 448-9156

	Careyandjoyce@gmail.com

	Stroupe, Bob
	28 Waterberry Way
Montgomery, TX 77356
	(303) 513-1861
	
	golfstroup@gmail.com

	Watkins, Steve
	9 Cordova Ct.
Montgomery Tx 77356
	(936) 537-0881
	(936)718-7997
	Steve@TheWatkinsTeamTX.com

	Pastor JJ Cox
	226 Little Dog
Montgomery, TX 77356
	(281) 414-6001
	
	JJCox@northshorechurch.org

	Pastor Matt Etter
	37815 FM 1774
Magnolia, TX 77355
	(832) 729-6497
	
	matt.etter@northshorechurch.org
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